Declarations of Interest (2024-25)

Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Organization

St Bede's Catholic Primary
(Jarrow)

St Bede's Catholic Primary
(Jarrow)

St Bede's Catholic Primary
(Jarrow)

St Bede's Catholic Primary
(Jarrow)

St Bede's Catholic Primary
(Jarrow)

User

Anna Rea

Carly
Isherwood

Kayleigh
McLaren

Mark Hurst

Paul
McAlindon

Interest

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

Nature of
Org

Position

Who?

Began

Ceased

Laap?

Declared

2024/11/29

2025/01/06

2024/10/14

2024/09/23



