Declarations of Interest (2024-25)

Year	Organization	User	Interest	Nature of Org	Position	Who?	Began	Ceased	Laap?	Declared
2024	St Bede's Catholic Primary (Jarrow)	Anna Rea	NIL							2024/11/29
2024	St Bede's Catholic Primary (Jarrow)	Carly Isherwood	NIL							2025/01/06
2024	St Bede's Catholic Primary (Jarrow)	Kayleigh McLaren	NIL							2024/10/14
2024	St Bede's Catholic Primary (Jarrow)	Mark Hurst	NIL							2024/09/23
2024	St Bede's Catholic Primary (Jarrow)	Paul McAlindon								